
Contemporary Group Schedule 2023 / 2024 
(Please note: Changes during year are possible. You will be notified of changes via email) 

 
 

 

(Final Draft 9-11-23) 

 

Sun Oct 15  12:00 pm MASS    Please meet in Church by 11:15 am 

 

Wed Oct 18  7 pm  Christmas Cantata rehearsals begin – see Christmas Concert Chorale schedule for details 

         

Sat Nov 4  11:00 & 1:30 pm CONFIRMATION MASSES    Joining Adult Choir with contemporary selections 

   Please be set up and ready by 10:30 am  Light lunch served in-between Confirmation Masses 

   Choir is meeting in the Music Room at 10:30 to robe up. Our time and place is TBD 

 

Sun Nov 19  12:00 pm MASS     Please meet Church 11:15 am 

 

Wed Nov 29  7 – 9 pm  Cantata Dress Rehearsal for those who want to participate – see Christmas Concert  

     Chorale schedule for full schedule of Cantata practices 

 

Sun Dec 3  6:00 pm  Christmas Cantata   

  

Sun Dec 10  10:00 am MASS (2nd Sunday of Advent) Please meet in Church at 9:15 am 

 

TUE Dec 19  7:00 pm  REHEARSAL for Christmas  Please meet in Church  

 

SUN Dec 24  4:00 pm  MASS - Christmas Eve with Ensemble  Please meet in Church – time TBD 

 

Sun Jan 7  12:00 pm MASS (Epiphany) with Ensemble Please meet in Church at 11:15 am 

 

Sat Feb 10  Evening  Ministry Appreciation Dinner  All invited, rsvp needed 

 

Sun  Feb 11  12:00 pm MASS (6th Sun. in Ordinary Time) Please meet in Church at 11:15 am 

 

Sun Feb 25  10:00 am MASS (2nd Sunday of Lent)  Please meet in Church by 9:15 am 

 

Sun March 24 12:00 pm MASS (Palm Sunday)  Please meet in Church by 11:15 am 

 

Tue March 19 7:00 pm  Rehearsal for Easter  Please meet in Church  

 

Sun March 31 12:00 pm MASS - Easter Sunday  Please meet in Church by 11:15 am 

 

Sun  Apr 14  10:00 am MASS (3rd Sun. of Easter)  Please meet in Church by 9:15 am 

 

WED June 5  7 – 9 pm  MUSIC MINISTRY PARTY!  Marian Hall. RSVP needed 

 

THANK YOU!   THANK YOU!  THANK YOU!   HAVE A GREAT SUMMER! 


